where there’s light, there’s halco®
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
MR16 Series Voltage Range Eliminates
Voltage Drop Calculation
Variety of Beam Spreads

-  20-Year lamp warranty when installed with Sollos fixtures
Specifications
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
   2.5 GU5.3 81055 MR16NFL10/827/LED Narrow Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 200 800 40,000 20° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81079 MR16NFL10/830/LED Narrow Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 210 830 40,000 20° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81056 MR16FL10/827/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 200 300 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81077 MR16FL10/830/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 210 320 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81058 MR16FL10/850/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 5000 82 230 350 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81057 MR16WFL10/827/LED Wide Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 200 200 40,000 60° 1/10 1.97" 10
   2.5 GU5.3 81080 MR16WFL10/830/LED Wide Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 210 220 40,000 60° 1/10 1.97" 10
   4 GU5.3 81059 MR16BBF/827/LED Narrow Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 270 900 40,000 20° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81081 MR16BBF/830/LED Narrow Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 280 1100 40,000 20° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81060 MR16BAB/827/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 270 440 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81062 MR16BAB/830/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 280 500 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81063 MR16BAB/850/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 5000 82 310 530 40,000 40° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81061 MR16WFL20/827/LED Wide Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 270 210 40,000 60° 1/10 1.97" 20
   4 GU5.3 81082 MR16WFL20/830/LED Wide Flood w∞ 10-18 3000 82 280 230 40,000 60° 1/10 1.97" 20
4 GU5.3 80728 MR16/5RGB/FL/LED Flood Color Changing
Red, Green, Blue ∞ 10-18 - - - - 40,000 31° 1/10 2.17" -
80649 RGB/REMOTE Remote Control for Color Changing Lamps
Ordering information continued on next page.
 NEW ITEM